P0500029400

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Only Sweezeph Hono ny
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
- Octanoaco di Galas
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100080352391

10/03/06--01055--018 **43.75

OE NOV -2 AM II: 47
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

MODITY 3 STORES



October 6, 2006

MANUEL R. CASTELLON 402 EVERWOOD DR. KISSIMMEE, FL 34743

SUBJECT: MC TRANSPORT OF ORLANDO, INC.

Ref. Number: P05000029400

We have received your document for MC TRANSPORT OF ORLANDO, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is <u>not acceptable</u>.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6916.

Carol Mustain Document Specialist

Letter Number: 306A00059445

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: MC Transpo	ort of Orlando, Inc.	
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P05000029400	<u> </u>	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee an	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this	s matter to the following:	
Manuel R. Castellon		
(Name o	f Contact Person)	
MC Transport of Orlando, In	C.	
(Fire	m/ Company)	
402 Everwood Dr.		
((Address)	· .
Kissimmee, FL 34743		
(City/ St	ate and Zip Code)	./
For further information concerning this matter, p	please call:	
Manuel R. Castellon	at (407) 466-0119	
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	'elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
■\$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circ	rle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

FILED

06 NOV -2 AMII: 47

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

MC Transport of Orlando, Inc.

(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

 	400 (Documen	nt number of	cornoration i	if known)		200-100-000
	(Docume)	iii iidiiioei Oi	corporation	n Kilo Wily		
Pursuant to the provisions on adopts the following amend					Profit Corpor	ation
NEW CORPORATE NA	ME (if chang	ing):				
Alcast Services, Inc.						
(Must contain the word "corpora (A professional corporation mus						
AMENDMENTS ADOPT and/or Article Title(s) being					ate Article Nu	mber(s)
and of Afficie Thic(s) being	g amended, at	adda or don	etea. (<u>DE t</u>	<u>,, 101110</u>)		* ss.
						Again."
		 ;	: .	, as		in a second
						
						, 47
			<u> </u>			·••
				 	= -,	• transis du e
	<u> </u>	·				
					-	
		,		,		
	(Attac	ch additional	pages if nece	ssary)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
If an amendment provides to for implementing the amen-						
					** .	

(continued)

The date of e	ach amendmen	t(s) adoption: September	r 1, 2006	
Effective dat	e if <u>applic</u> able:	September 1, 2006	•	
	The state of the s	(no more than 90 days after a	mendment file date)	
Adoption of	Amcudment(s)	(CHECK ONE)		
			e shareholders. The number of votes ca ere sufficient for approval.	ist for
fol	c amendment(s) lowing statemen parately on the o	t must be separately provid	e shareholders through voting groups. ded for each voting group entitled to v	The rote
	"The number o	f votes east for the amenda	nent(s) was/were sufficient for approv	al by
		(voting group)	and the state of t	•
		was/were adopted by the bion was not required.	board of directors without shareholder	action
		was/were adopted by the i	incorporators without sharcholder acti	on and
	selec		icer - if directors or officers have not been to hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court	
	<u>Ma</u>	nuel R. Castellon		. -
		(Typed or printed m	ame of person signing)	
	Pre	sident		
	Manager of Street, or Art	flitte of a	person signing)	3.8⊷

FULING FEE: \$35